CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY
FEE SCHEDULE - FALL SEMESTER 2016- SUMMER SEMESTER 2017

UNDERGRADUATE E-TUITION

IN-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
IN-STATE TUITION* 220.00 440.00 660.00 880.00 1,100.00 1,320.00 1,540.00 1,760.00 1,980.00 2,200.00 2,420.00 2,640.00 2,860.00 3,080.00 3,300.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
TOTAL 402.00 622.00 842.00 1,062.00 1,407.00 1,627.00 1,847.00 2,067.00 2,287.00 2,507.00 2,727.00 2,947.00 3,167.00 3,387.00 3,607.00
Other Fees:

Late Registration Fee

100.00

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES

* Only the following programs are eligible for the E-Tuition rate:

Students must only register for fully online courses to remain eligible for the E-Tuiton rate.

ONLINE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT (BAS)
ONLINE TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT (BAS)
ONLINE REGISTERED DENTAL HYGIENE (BSDH)
ONLINE REGISTERED NURSING (BSN)

ONLINE HISTORY (BA)

ONLINE ENGLISH (BA)

ONLINE INTEGRATIVE STUDIES (BS)

ONLINE LIBERAL STUDIES (BA)

ONLINE SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT (BBA)



